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Буферные емкости с теплообменником

PS/R 300 - 600

Артикул
емкости

Артикул
изоляции 

Артикул
изоляции

в наклоне

Схема подключения PS/R 300 - 600 л

Количество
патрубков теплообмена

м C D F L

   A B C

Flexvent  Top
 Solar

Flamcovent
Solar       

CBA

Flexvent
Top Solar

Lufttopf
LTA

A
C

B

ED
F

K L

G1½"
G1"

G1"

G1½"

G1½"

G1½"

G1½"

G1½"

G1½"

G1½"

G1½"

G½"

G1½"
G½"

G½"

G½"


